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The menu of Rhum from includes 74 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately
$12.3. You can view the categories on the menu below..
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Snacks

DOUBLE DIP $11.0

Meat Dishes

DUCK EMPANADAS $11.0

Sweets

AWARD-WINNING KEY LIME PIE

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0

Fish

SHRIMP BOAT $13.0

From The Grill

RIBS

Spirits

MARTINI

Mexican Dishes

TACO

Burgers + Sandwiches

ST. MAARTEN BURGER $13.0

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Burgers & Fries

AHI TUNA BURGER $14.0

Popular Items

JERK CHICKEN PLATTER $19.0

Frozen Cocktails

PASSION FRUIT PINA COLADA $11.0

Usda Prime Beef Burgers
CHEESEBURGER IN PARADISE $12.0

Baja Tacos

CARNITAS TACO $5.0
Cocktail

DARK AND STORMY $11.0

Small Plates & Appetizers

GRILLED ARTICHOKE $10.0

Que Pasa Specialties

PAN FRIED FISH

Steaks ( A La Carte)

ISLAND RIBEYE $29.0

Sides

ROASTED SWEET POTATOES WITH

PISTACHIOS $5.0
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Fried Platters & Rolls

LOCAL SCALLOPS $27.0

Salads To Order

AHI TUNA SALAD $18.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $5.0
Lil Islanders

JAMMIN' FINGERS $7.0
Rhum Cocktails

HOT AND STORMY $11.0
Uncategorized

TRADITIONAL MIMOSA $10.0
Chicken

JERK CHICKEN
JERK CHICKEN TACO

Dessert

SEASONAL DESSERT
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $11.0

Entrees

THE MAMPIE
SOY AND SUGAR CANE SALMON

Entrées
BUFFALO SHRIMP
CARIBBEAN WINGS
FRIED SHRIMP

Burger

VEGGIE BURGER
ISLAND BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Coffee

ULTRA PREMIUM FRENCH PRESS
COFFEE SMALL POT

ULTRA PREMIUM FRENCH PRESS
COFFEE LARGE POT

NITRO SAIL AWAY HORCHATA
COLD BREW COFFEE CANS

Side Dishes

i % ISLAND SLAW
COCONUT RISOTTO

it VEGGIE OF THE DAY
FRIED PLANTAINS

Tacos

SHRIMP TACO

BUFFALO SOLDIER TACO
RASTAMAN'S TACO

FISH TACO

$27.0
$25.0

$13.0
$14.0
$7.0

$14.0
$13.0
$7.0

$5.0

$9.0

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
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Starters

CRABITIZER

DOMINICAN RIBS

NOLA SHRIMP

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES

Salads

SEARED AHI TUNA

ORGANIC GREENS CHAMPAGNE
VINAIGRETTE

BARBADOS CREAMY ROASTED
GARLIC CAESAR

JUMBO SCALLOP PAPAYA SALAD
SUNSET CRAB CAKE SALAD

$13.0
$26.0
$26.0
$26.0

$13.0

$14.0

$14.0

$22.0
$18.0

Cocktails

CARIBBEAN PUNCH MIMOSA
COCONUT MARTINI

KEY LIME MARTINI

APPLE CIDER MARGARITA
BLOODY MARY

Ingredients Used
BANANA

COCONUT

GINGER

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
OLIVES

$10.0
$11.0
$11.0
$13.0
$12.0
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Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
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