



https://menuweb.menu
Patchogue, NY 11772, 13 E Main St, United States, <a href +16315695944 - https://rhumpatchogue.com











\$5.0

Snacks Chicken Wings

DOUBLE DIP \$11.0 WINGS

Meat Dishes Burgers & Fries

DUCK EMPANADAS \$11.0 AHI TUNA BURGER \$14.0

Sweets Popular Items

AWARD-WINNING KEY LIME PIE JERK CHICKEN PLATTER \$19.0

Rice Frozen Cocktails

RISOTTO PASSION FRUIT PIÑA COLADA \$11.0

Starters & Salads Usda Prime Beef Burgers

FRENCH FRIES \$5.0 CHEESEBURGER IN PARADISE \$12.0

Fish Baja Tacos

SHRIMP BOAT \$13.0 CARNITAS TACO \$5.0

From The Grill Cocktail

RIBS DARK AND STORMY \$11.0

Spirits Small Plates & Appetizers

MARTINI GRILLED ARTICHOKE \$10.0

Mexican Dishes Que Pasa Specialties

TACO PAN FRIED FISH

Burgers + Sandwiches Steaks (A La Carte)

ST. MAARTEN BURGER \$13.0 ISLAND RIBEYE \$29.0

Ice Cream* Sides

SUNDAE ROASTED SWEET POTATOES WITH PISTACHIOS



Fried Platters & Rolls		Entrees	
LOCAL SCALLOPS	\$27.0	THE MAMPIE	\$27.0
Salads To Order		SOY AND SUGAR CANE SALMON	\$25.0
		Entrées	
AHI TUNA SALAD	\$18.0		
Poetaurant Catogory		BUFFALO SHRIMP	\$13.0
Restaurant Category		CARIBBEAN WINGS	\$14.0
DESSERT		FRIED SHRIMP	\$7.0
These Types Of Dishe	S	Burger	
Are Being Served		VEGGIE BURGER	\$14.0
CHICKEN		ISLAND BURGER	\$13.0
		CHEESEBURGER	\$7.0
Main Courses And Sic	les	0. ((
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0	Coffee	
Lil Islanders		ULTRA PREMIUM FRENCH PRESS COFFEE SMALL POT	\$5.0
JAMMIN' FINGERS	\$7.0	ULTRA PREMIUM FRENCH PRESS COFFEE LARGE POT	\$9.0
Rhum Cocktails		NITRO SAIL AWAY HORCHATA COLD BREW COFFEE CANS	\$5.0
HOT AND STORMY	\$11.0	Side Dishes	
Uncategorized		ISLAND SLAW	\$5.0
TRADITIONAL MIMOSA	\$10.0	COCONUT RISOTTO	\$5.0
		VEGGIE OF THE DAY	\$5.0
Chicken		FRIED PLANTAINS	\$5.0
JERK CHICKEN		_	
JERK CHICKEN TACO		Tacos	
		SHRIMP TACO	\$5.0
Dessert		BUFFALO SOLDIER TACO	\$5.0
SEASONAL DESSERT		RASTAMAN'S TACO	
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$11.0	FISH TACO	\$5.0



Sta	arters		Cocktails	
CRA	BITIZER	\$13.0	CARIBBEAN PUNCH MIMOSA	\$10.0
DOM	IINICAN RIBS	\$26.0	COCONUT MARTINI	\$11.0
NOL	A SHRIMP	\$26.0	KEY LIME MARTINI	\$11.0
JUM	BO LUMP CRAB CAKES	\$26.0	APPLE CIDER MARGARITA	\$13.0
			BLOODY MARY	\$12.0
Sa	lads			
SEA	RED AHI TUNA	\$13.0	Ingredients Used	
ORG	ANIC GREENS CHAMPAGNE	\$13.0 \$14.0	Ingredients Used	
ORG VINA	ANIC GREENS CHAMPAGNE	,		
ORG VINA BAR	ANIC GREENS CHAMPAGNE	,	BANANA	
ORG VINA BAR GAR	ANIC GREENS CHAMPAGNE LIGRETTE BADOS CREAMY ROASTED	\$14.0	BANANA COCONUT	
ORG VINA BAR GAR JUM	ANIC GREENS CHAMPAGNE LIGRETTE BADOS CREAMY ROASTED LIC CAESAR	\$14.0 \$14.0	BANANA COCONUT GINGER	

Rhum

Patchogue, NY 11772, 13 E Main St, United States, <a href

Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu

